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( ) ( ) ( ) 
  

 HP  
 http://www.tobi-tech.com/tech/carbon_stock.htm 

 ( )  
Tel. 04-7198-7559 E-mail Atsunori_Numata@tobishima.co.jp 
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( ) 
 CB-020031-A 

 HP  
 http://www.tobi-tech.com/tech/chika-kudo.htm 

 ( )  
Tel. 03-3561-3894 E-mail kimata@shimz.co.jp 
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( ) 
  

  
 http://www.nishimatsu.co.jp/solution/ 

 ( )  
Tel. 03-3502-0273 E-mail shinichiro_imamura@nishimatsu.co.jp  
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( )  
  

 
42 2007 

  
 ( )  

Tel. 025-266-9117 E-mail kanda1143@dws.fkd.co.jp 
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 SAVE-SP  

( )  
 SKK-090002-V 

 23 9  
 http://www.fudotetra.co.jp/geo/kouhou/shimekatame/save-sp/index.ht

ml 
 ( )  

Tel. 03-5644-8534 E-mail hidekatsu.takeuchi@fudotetra.co.jp 
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( )  
 QS-980227-V 

 HP 
 http://www.dm-k.jp/ 

 ( )  
Tel. 025-229-8440 E-mail dobokugijutu@honmagumi.co.jp 

 
Tel. 0952-68-3535 E-mail dmk@star.saganet.ne.jp 
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( )  
 CB-980012-V CB-980022-V CB-980019-A CB-100013-A 

 HP 
 http://www.power-blender.com/ 

 ( )  
Tel. 025-229-8440 E-mail dobokugijutu@honmagumi.co.jp 

 
Tel. 03-3681 -8533 E-mail mail@power-blender.com 
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( ) 
  

 2011
 

 http://www.maeda.co.jp/tech/all/te0065.html  
 ( )   

Tel. 03-5217-9563 E-mail yamauchi.tak@jcity.maeda.co.jp 
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( ) 
  

  
 http://multi-jet.jp/v1/ 

 ( )   
Tel. 03-5217-9563 E-mail yamauchi.tak@jcity.maeda.co.jp 
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( ) 
  

 Ali Derakhshani Rouzbeh Rasouli

47 pp.1425-1426
2012. 

 http://www.smcon.co.jp/news/2012/120614.html 
 ( )   

Tel. 03-4582-3015 
 

24 4

 
 

 

 

 

 

60  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

3-51



3-52 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2d
d

d

2d

X

Y

Wet tamping

Water

Compacted sand (Non-liquefied layer)
 Dr= 70 %

10
0

40
0

Loose sand (Liquefied layer)
 Dr= -10 %

(mm)

Anchorage

600
Quay wall Improved area

2600

40
0

Accelerometer
Pore water pressure sensor
Displacement transducer

P1         P4          P7                                          P10

P2          P5          P8                                          P11

P3          P6          P9                                          P12

A1

A2 A3

0 100 200 300 400 500 600
0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

Acceleration (Gal)

D
is

pl
ac

em
en

t 
(c

m
)

     (CASE1)
 CASE2

 (CASE3)

3-52



3-53 

 47 
  

 
 KK-120050-A 

  
 http://www.jckk.jp/ekjyoka.php 

http://www.kyokado-eng.com/ 
  (  

 (  
Tel. 03-3815-2162 03-3815-1687 
E-mail sasaki@kyokado-eng.com 
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 KK-120050-A 

  
 http://www.cpg-kouhou.jp/ 

  
Tel. 03-5825-3752 E-mail office@cpg-kouhou.jp 
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